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ERGEBNISLISTEN / CLASSIFICHE 

Brutto / lordo  Herren / maschile: 
1° BRANDIS VINZENZ LANA 5       14 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 3 S      14 

3° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 5 S      13 

4° SCARATTI CESARE LANA 5       12 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 7 S      12 

6° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 7       11 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 9 S      11 

8° IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 6 S      10 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 8 S      10 

10° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 8 S      9 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 8 S      9 

12° GIRELLI LUCA LANA 8 S      8 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 9 S      8 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 4       8 

15° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 8 S      7 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 10 S      7 

17° CRESTANI GIANLUCA ESTERO 11 S      6 

18° TUTZER GEORG LANA 9 S      5 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 7 S      5 

 SCARATTI FRANCESCO LANA 8 S      5 

21° BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 9 S      4 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 12 S      4 

23° FILIPPI SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZ 18 S      2 

 BERGER PHILIPP LANA 18       2 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 10 S      2 

 HINRICHS EWALD LANA 16 S      2 

 KIEM HERMANN LANA 18 S      2 

 BRANDIS FERDINAND ESTERO 18 J      2 

29° GEIER GEORG LANA 18       1 

 FREI HELMUTH LANA 14 S      1 
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Brutto / lordo Damen / femminile: 
1° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     13 

2° WERTH HELENE LANA 9 S L     10 

3° WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 8 S L     9 

4° Plaikner Christine LANA 9 S L     8 

 Stufferin Carmen LANA 9 S L     8 

 CRESTANI CONCETTA LANA 17  L     8 

7° Tardio Ingrid LANA 10 S L     7 

8° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11 S L     6 

9° ZUBER SONJA QUELLENHOF 15  L     5 

 Reiner Rosmarie LANA 16 S L     5 

11° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 15 S L     3 

12° GRIESSER MONIKA PETERSBERG 10 S L     2 

13° KRITZINGER RENATE ST. VIGIL SEIS 18 S L     0 

 

netto 1. Cat.  (  pl. Hcp        – 9 ):  
1° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     22 

2° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 9 S      19 

 BRANDIS VINZENZ LANA 5       19 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 9 S L     19 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 7 S      19 

6° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 5 S      18 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 8 S      18 

8° KAUN MICHAEL LANA 7       17 

 SCARATTI CESARE LANA 5       17 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 9 S L     17 

 Stufferin Carmen LANA 9 S L     17 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 3 S      17 

13° GIRELLI LUCA LANA 8 S      16 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 9 S      16 

 COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 8 S      16 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 8 S L     16 

17° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 8 S      15 

 IASCI CLAUDIO TERRE CONSOLI 6 S      15 

19° TUTZER GEORG LANA 9 S      13 

20° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 8 S      11 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 9 S      11 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 7 S      11 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 4       11 

24° SCARATTI FRANCESCO LANA 8 S      10 
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netto 2. Cat. ( pl. Hcp     10 – 18 ):  
1° CRESTANI CONCETTA LANA 17  L     22 

2° ZUBER SONJA QUELLENHOF 15  L     18 

3° BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 12 S      16 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 10 S      16 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 11 S L     16 

 Tardio Ingrid LANA 10 S L     16 

7° CRESTANI GIANLUCA ESTERO 11 S      15 

 BRANDIS FERDINAND ESTERO 18 J      15 

 BERGER PHILIPP LANA 18       15 

10° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 15 S L     14 

11° FILIPPI SERGIO APPIANO - CAREZ 18 S      12 

 GEIER GEORG LANA 18       12 

 Reiner Rosmarie LANA 16 S L     12 

 HINRICHS EWALD LANA 16 S      12 

15° FREI HELMUTH LANA 14 S      11 

16° KIEM HERMANN LANA 18 S      9 

17° MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 10 S      8 

18° KRITZINGER RENATE ST. VIGIL SEIS 18 S L     7 

 GRIESSER MONIKA PETERSBERG 10 S L     7 

 

Clienti Mercedes-Benz Kunden netto: 
 

1° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 9 S L     22 

2° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 9 S      19 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 9 S L     19 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 7 S      19 

5° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 5 S      18 

6° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 8 S      16 

7° BERGER PHILIPP LANA 18       15 

8° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 15 S L     14 

9° TUTZER GEORG LANA 9 S      13 

10° HINRICHS EWALD LANA 16 S      12 

11° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 4       11 

12° KIEM HERMANN LANA 18 S      9 

13° MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 10 S      8 

14° GRIESSER MONIKA PETERSBERG 10 S L     7 

 

 

 
 

 


